Glacier National Park

1

Glacier Natural History Association

The Glacier Natural History Association (GNHA) is a nonprofit cooperating association
of the National Park Service. GNHA helps to support Glacier National Park’s educational,
interpretive, cultural and scientific program needs. Support is generated by sales at
bookstores in visitor centers and ranger stations located throughout the Park, in addition
to our website bookstore, mail-order catalog, and annual membership program. We

offer a variety of publications and materials which promote a better understanding of
Glacier’s diversity of landscapes, animal and plant life, culture, and history. The following
publications and related products are recommended as educational tools detailing the flora,
fauna, and history of Glacier National Park. All items are available at the Apgar Visitor
Center, the Glacier Natural History Association office located at the Belton Train Depot,
online at www.glacierassociation.org, or by phone at 406-888-5756.
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Type Title Price*

Children’s Books Antelope, Bison, Cougar 14.95
Bears 6.95
Beavers 6.95
Best Book of Bugs 12.95
Best Book of Rocks/ Fossils 12.95
Book of American Indians 14.99
Captain’s Dog 6.00
Cooking on a Stick 8.95
Coyote Stories 9.95
Discover the Seasons 9.95
Eyes of The Gray Wolf — SC 6.95
Fairy Dusters and Blazing Stars 12.95
Fishing in a Brook 9.95
Glacier Kid/ INlustrated 5.95
Glacier Park Things, Glacier Park Predators 2.00
Glaciers — Children, Glaciers — A True Book 6.95
Honey Paw and Lightfoot 6.95
How Marten Got His Spots 8.95
Kit’s railway Adventure 15.95
M is for Majestic 17.95
Ranger Ray’s Campfire Story 2.95
Sacajawea 17.00
Sacajawea’s Son 10.00
Sleeping in a Sack 9.95
Spotted Bear 15.00
Storm Maker’s Tipi 18.00
Those Aren’t Teddy Bears 5.99
Tree of Life 16.95
The Tree in the Ancient Forest 7.95
Trekking On a Trail 9.95
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Type

Children’s Novels

Field Guides

Pocket Naturalist

Activity Guides

Games

Coloring Books

Stickers

Map
Postcards
Postcards
Bookmarks
Posters

Puzzles

12 Card Packet
Playing Cards

CD’s and Cassettes

DVDs

Title
What is a Forest?
Wildcats
World of Small
Kunu
Amee Nah
Moho Wat
Naya Nuki
Om-Kas-Toe of the Blackfeet
Pathki Nana
Soun Tetoken
Takini
Animal Tracks — GNP
Peterson 1% Guide — Birds and Mammals
Who Pooped in the Park?
Animal Tracks, Bugs & Slugs, MT Wildlife, MT Birds,
Mushrooms, Night Sky, Rockies Wildlife, Trees, Trees/

Wildflowers, Weather
Big Bug Searc

Birds Educational Game/Activities

Geology Rocks

Great Yellowstone, Teton, Glacier Activity Book
Ranger Activity/ Sticker Book

Into The Forest

Oh Wilderness

Fifty Favorite Birds

Park Ranger Colorbook

Wildlife of the Northwest

Glacier Sticker Strip

North American Wildlife Sticker

Flower Sticker Book

Relief Map

4x6, Choice of 27 Scenes

5x7, Choice of 4 scenes

13 Choices

7 Choices (Grinnell Lake, St. Mary Lake (3 Scenes), Lake

1d, et
E(?lrcl:%s Seecc:rets of Old Growth Forest, St. Mary Lake (2

|
%‘iggf’esr) 15 05T S Wildife of GNP
Glacier Playing Cards, America’s National Parks, Little Critters

1J\g(l: 1Efa %lsrtlgn%a{g %%d?ogbafé, Noble Heart, Tapping the Earth’s

Backbone, Blackfeet Storysmith, Buffalo Republic, Odyssey
West, Return of the Buffalo Horse)

E 0 Medlcme River Singers
lacier — Finley

Crown of the Continent
Glacier — Reader’s Digest

*Prices subject to change without notice. These prices current as of 9/26/06.

Price*
6.95
6.95
15.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
5.95
5.95
9.95
5.95

7.95
6.95
12.95
7.95
7.95
15.95
9.95
3.95
2.50
3.95
0.99
1.95
7.95
18.95
.25 ea.
.50 ea.
.95 ea.
5.95

11.95

3.95
3.99

15.00 CD
10.00
Cassette

19.95
24.95
14.95



